
A                          10% service charge has been included in your bill. This optional charge is to cover the costs of providing exceptional service to you during your visit. Our dedicated staff
members work tirelessly to ensure that your dining experience is as pleasant and enjoyable as possible. Thank you for dining with us and we look forward to serving you again soon.
discretionary

White

Bubbles

Black Elephant, Chardonnay, South Africa 
Taittinger, Brut Reserve, France 
Roebuck, Classic Cuvee, 2016, England

Villiera, Brut, Cap Classique, South Africa
Colmant, Brut Reserve, South Africa
Colmant, Brut Rosé, South Africa

Flor del Fuego, Chardonnay, Chile
Boschetto, Gavi, Italy
Entre deux Mers, White Bordeaux, France
Los Olivos, Chardonnay, Argentina
Haut Espoir Cloudfall, South Africa
Mason Road, Chenin Blanc, South Africa
Uva Mira, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa 
Calusari, Pinot Grigio, Romania
Spioenkop, Riesling, Elgin, South Africa
Sancerre, Hippolyte-Reverdy, France 
Naudé, Langpad Colombard, Vredendal, South Africa 
Stark-Condé, Field Blend, Stellenbosch, South Africa 
Chateau Coussin, Cotes de Provence, France 
Swerwer, Chenin Blanc, Swartland, South Africa
Domaine Fournillon, Chablis, France 
Uva Mira, Chardonnay, South Africa 
Pazo Señorans, Albarino, Spain
BEV, Dark Side of the Vine Semillon, South Africa

125ml / bottle

6.5 / 35
9 / 50
9 / 50

48
80
65

175ml / 250ml / bottle 

All of our wines are available to

take home at 25% off the menu
price

6.5 / 9.5 / 25
9.5 / 12.5 / 34

 7.5 / 10 / 28
6.5 / 9.5 / 25

11 / 14 / 40
9.5 / 13 / 38

9.5 / 12.5 / 35
7 / 10 / 27

52
 50
60
 43
 55
 45
70

 54
 53
 80



A                          10% service charge has been included in your bill. This optional charge is to cover the costs of providing exceptional service to you during your visit. Our dedicated staff
members work tirelessly to ensure that your dining experience is as pleasant and enjoyable as possible. Thank you for dining with us and we look forward to serving you again soon.
discretionary

Red

Rosé

Pasqua, Pinot Grigio, Italy
Mason Road, Serendipity, Paarl, South Africa
Famille Sumeire, France
Chateau Coussin, Saint Victoire, France

Glencairn, Pinotage, South Africa
Brookdale, GSM, Red Blend, South Africa
Chateau la Tuilerie du Puy, Bordeaux Superior, France
Swallow, Red Blend, Natte Valleij, South Africa
Casa Silva, Carmenere, Chile
Mason Road, Syrah, South Africa
Finca Manzanos, Tempranillo, Spain 
NAT, Pinotage, Natte Valleij, South Africa
Uva Mira, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa
Stark-Condé, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa
Langhe Nebbiolo, Agricola Marrone, Italy
Spioenkop, Pinot Noir, Elgin, South Africa 
Petit Cantenac, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, France
Barolo, Agricola Marrone, Italy
Domaine Joubert, Chateauneuf du Pape, France
Clos Cantenac, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, France

175ml / 250ml / bottle

6.5 / 9 / 25
10 / 13.5 /40

9 / 12 /34
55

175ml / 250ml / bottle
 

8 / 11.5 / 32
9.5 / 13.5 / 39

8 / 11.5 / 31
9.2 / 13 / 38
9.2 / 13 / 38
9.5 / 14 /40

8.5 / 11.5 / 33
44
 65
 48
52
55

 80
 85
70
95



Spirits

Soft Drinks 

Bottled

A discretionary 10% service charge has been included in your bill. This optional charge is to cover the costs of providing exceptional service to you during your visit. Our dedicated staff
members work tirelessly to ensure that your dining experience is as pleasant and enjoyable as possible. Thank you for dining with us and we look forward to serving you again soon.

Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Franklin Lemonade
Franklin Ginger Ale
Franklin Ginger Beer
Franklin Indian/Light Tonic
Orange Juice
Orange & Passionfruit J20 
Appletiser

Peroni 5.0%
Madri 4.6%
Blue Moon Wheat Beer 5.4%
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%
Punk IPA 5.4%
Cider House Special 7.3%
Cider House Berry 4.0%
San Miguel 0.0%
Days 0.0%

Absolut Vodka 40.0%
Grey Goose Vodka 40.0%
Portolbello Rd No.171 Gin 42.0%
Tanqueray No.10 Gin 47.3%
Sailor Jerry Rum 40.0%
Jameson Irish Whiskey 40.0%
Makers Mark Bourbon Whiskey 45%
Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old Single Malt Whiskey 43.0%
Hennessy VS Cognac 40.0%
Campari 25.0%
El Tequileno Tequila Resposado 38.0%

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
3

25ml/50ml
3.2 / 6.2

6.3 / 12.4
5 / 9.8

5.8 / 11.4
3.8 / 7.4

4.1 / 8
5.1 / 10

6.8 / 13.4
6.4 / 12.6
3.3 / 6.4

4 / 7.8

330ml
5
5
5
6
6
5
5
4
4



Hot Drinks

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Flatwhite
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Americano

(oat milk / decaf beans available)
 

2.3
2.6

3
3.2
3.2
3.4

2.85

Coffee

Tea
Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
Decaf Tea

2.4
2.5
2.5
2.5

Iced 
Iced Latte
Iced Americano

3.2
2.85

Hot chocolate 3.0

A discretionary 10% service charge has been included in your bill. This optional charge is to cover the costs of providing exceptional service to you during your visit. Our dedicated staff
members work tirelessly to ensure that your dining experience is as pleasant and enjoyable as possible. Thank you for dining with us and we look forward to serving you again soon.



Hot Drinks

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Flatwhite
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Americano
(oat milk / decaf beans available) 

Hot chocolate

2.3
2.6

3
3.2
3.2
3.4

2.85

3

Coffee

Tea
Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
Decaff Tea

2.4
2.5
2.5
2.5

Alcoholic Drinks
Colmant Brut Reserve
Colmant Brut, Rose
Mimosa

7 / 40
7 / 40

6

Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Appletiser
Franklin Lemonade 
Franklin Ginger Ale 
Franklin Ginger Beer  
Franklin Indian/Light Tonic 
Cloudy Apple Juice
Fresh Orange Juice

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

4
4

Soft Drinks

125ml /bottle 

A discretionary 10% service charge has been included in your bill. This optional charge is to cover the costs of providing exceptional service to you during your visit. Our dedicated staff
members work tirelessly to ensure that your dining experience is as pleasant and enjoyable as possible. Thank you for dining with us and we look forward to serving you again soon.



A                          10% service charge has been included in your bill. This optional charge is to cover the costs of providing exceptional service to you during your visit. Our dedicated staff
members work tirelessly to ensure that your dining experience is as pleasant and enjoyable as possible. Thank you for dining with us and we look forward to serving you again soon.
discretionary

Non-alcoholic cocktails
Two for one Weds - Sat until 7pm*

Cocktails
Two for one Weds - Sat until 7pm*
Passion Fruit Martini
Get a taste of the tropics with passionfruit, pineapple and vanilla 

Espresso Martini
Our take on a modern classic, spiced rum how you’ve never seen it before

Spiced Orange Margarita
It’s boozy, it’s spicy, what’s not to like? Tequila, lime and chilli

Old Fashioned
A quintessential combination of bourbon, sugar and bitters

Gin Fizz
Could this be your new favourite? Elderflower, mint, lime and gin 

Espresso Martini
A sumptuous mix of coffee, Lyre’s coffee original and Lyre’s white cane spirit 

Lowe’s Spritz
Strawberry flavours mixed with a bitter twist

Gin fizz
Light and refreshing elderflower, mint and lime  

9

9

9

11

11

11

11

11

*must order the same cocktail twice to get the two for one offer 


