



125ml / bottle

175ml / 250ml / bottle

53

80

#### **Bubbles**

Villiera, Brut, Cap Classique, South Africa	6.5 / 35
Colmant, Brut Reserve, South Africa	9/50
Colmant, Brut Rosé, South Africa	9/50
Black Elephant, Chardonnay, South Africa	48
Taittinger, Brut Reserve, France	80
Roebuck, Classic Cuvee, 2016, England	65

#### White

Pazo Señorans, Albarino, Spain

BEV, Dark Side of the Vine Semillon, South Africa

#### 6.5 / 9.5 / 25 Flor del Fuego, Chardonnay, Chile 9.5 / 12.5 / 34 Boschetto, Gavi, Italy Entre deux Mers, White Bordeaux, France 7.5 / 10 / 28 6.5 / 9.5 / 25 Los Olivos, Chardonnay, Argentina Haut Espoir Cloudfall, South Africa 11 / 14 / 40 9.5 / 13 / 38 Mason Road, Chenin Blanc, South Africa 9.5 / 12.5 / 35 Uva Mira, Sauvignon Blanc, South Africa 7/10/27 Calusari, Pinot Grigio, Romania 52 Spioenkop, Riesling, Elgin, South Africa 50 Sancerre, Hippolyte-Reverdy, France Naudé, Langpad Colombard, Vredendal, South Africa 60 43 Stark-Condé, Field Blend, Stellenbosch, South Africa Chateau Coussin, Cotes de Provence, France 55 45 Swerwer, Chenin Blanc, Swartland, South Africa 70 Domaine Fournillon, Chablis, France 54 Uva Mira, Chardonnay, South Africa



## Rosé

#### 175ml / 250ml / bottle

Pasqua, Pinot Grigio, Italy	6.5 / 9 / 25
Mason Road, Serendipity, Paarl, South Africa	10 / 13.5 /40
Famille Sumeire, France	9 / 12 /34
Chateau Coussin, Saint Victoire, France	55

## Red

#### 175ml / 250ml / bottle

Glencairn, Pinotage, South Africa	8 / 11.5 / 32
Brookdale, GSM, Red Blend, South Africa	9.5 / 13.5 / 39
Chateau la Tuilerie du Puy, Bordeaux Superior, France	8 / 11.5 / 31
Swallow, Red Blend, Natte Valleij, South Africa	9.2 / 13 / 38
Casa Silva, Carmenere, Chile	9.2 / 13 / 38
Mason Road, Syrah, South Africa	9.5 / 14 /40
Finca Manzanos, Tempranillo, Spain	8.5 / 11.5 / 33
NAT, Pinotage, Natte Valleij, South Africa	44
Uva Mira, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa	65
Stark-Condé, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Africa	48
Langhe Nebbiolo, Agricola Marrone, Italy	52
Spioenkop, Pinot Noir, Elgin, South Africa	55
Petit Cantenac, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, France	80
Barolo, Agricola Marrone, Italy	85
Domaine Joubert, Chateauneuf du Pape, France	70
Clos Cantenac, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, France	95



## Soft Drinks

Coca Cola	2.5
Diet Coca Cola	2.5
Franklin Lemonade	2.5
Franklin Ginger Ale	2.5
Franklin Ginger Beer	2.5
Franklin Indian/Light Tonic	2.5
Orange Juice	2.5
Orange & Passionfruit J20	2.5
Appletiser	3
Bottled	330ml
Peroni 5.0%	5
Madri 4.6%	5
Blue Moon Wheat Beer 5.4%	5
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%	6
Punk IPA 5.4%	6
Cider House Special 7.3%	5
Cider House Berry 4.0%	5
San Miguel 0.0%	4
Days 0.0%	4
Spirits	25ml/50ml
Absolut Vodka 40.0%	3.2 / 6.2
Grey Goose Vodka 40.0%	6.3 / 12.4
Portolbello Rd No.171 Gin 42.0%	5/9.8
Tanqueray No.10 Gin 47.3%	5.8 / 11.4
Sailor Jerry Rum 40.0%	3.8 / 7.4
Jameson Irish Whiskey 40.0%	4.1 / 8
Makers Mark Bourbon Whiskey 45%	5.1 / 10
Dalwhinnie 15 Year Old Single Malt Whiskey 43.0%	6.8 / 13.4
Hennessy VS Cognac 40.0%	6.4 / 12.6
Campari 25.0%	3.3 / 6.4
El Tequileno Tequila Resposado 38.0%	4 / 7.8



## Hot Drinks

#### Coffee

Double Espresso Macchiato Flatwhite Latte Cappuccino Mocha Americano	2.3 2.6 3 3.2 3.2 3.4 2.85
(oat milk / decaf beans available)	
Hot chocolate	3.0
Tea	
Breakfast Tea Earl Grey Tea Green Tea Decaf Tea	2.4 2.5 2.5 2.5
Iced	
Iced Latte Iced Americano	3.2 2.85





## Hot Drinks

Coffee	
Double Espresso	2.3
Macchiato	2.6
Flatwhite	3
Latte	3.2
Cappuccino	3.2
Mocha	3.4
Americano	2.85
(oat milk / decaf beans available)	
Hot chocolate	
Tea	3
Breakfast Tea	2.4
Earl Grey Tea	2.5
Green Tea	2.5

Alcoholic Drinks	125ml /bottle
Colmant Brut Reserve	7 / 40
Colmant Brut, Rose	7 / 40
Mimosa	6

2.5

#### Soft Drinks

Decaff Tea

Coca Cola	2.5
Diet Coca Cola	2.5
Appletiser	2.5
Franklin Lemonade	2.5
Franklin Ginger Ale	2.5
Franklin Ginger Beer	2.5
Franklin Indian/Light Tonic	2.5
Cloudy Apple Juice	4
Fresh Orange Juice	4





## Cocktails

# Two for one Weds - Sat until $7pm^*$

Gin fizz Light and refreshing elderflower, mint and lime	9
Lowe's Spritz Strawberry flavours mixed with a bitter twist	9
Espresso Martini A sumptuous mix of coffee, Lyre's coffee original and Lyre's white cane spirit	9
Non-alcoholic cocktails Two for one Weds - Sat until 7pm*	
Gin Fizz Could this be your new favourite? Elderflower, mint, lime and gin	11
Old Fashioned A quintessential combination of bourbon, sugar and bitters	11
Spiced Orange Margarita It's boozy, it's spicy, what's not to like? Tequila, lime and chilli	11
Espresso Martini Our take on a modern classic, spiced rum how you've never seen it before	11
Passion Fruit Martini Get a taste of the tropics with passionfruit, pineapple and vanilla	11

\*must order the same cocktail twice to get the two for one offer

A discretionary 10% service charge has been included in your bill. This optional charge is to cover the costs of providing exceptional service to you during your visit. Our dedicated staff members work tirelessly to ensure that your dining experience is as pleasant and enjoyable as possible. Thank you for dining with us and we look forward to serving you again soon.